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SAF 40 HT2-65 G1/4-1G
Part no.: 10.01.01.12352

Homepage > Vacuum Technology for Automation > Vacuum Components > Vacuum Suction Cups > Suction Cups for Handling Sheet Metal > Flat

Suction Cups SAF HT2 > SAF 40 HT2-65 G1/4-IG

Flat suction cup (round) for very dynamic handling

Size: 40

Suction cup material:

High temp material HT?2
Material hardness: 65 °Sh
Temperature resistance: 250 °C
Nipple material: Aluminium

Vacuum connection: G1/4-F

Design Data
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Attribute

Suction force

Lateral force

Volume

Curve radius (min) (convex)
Internal hose diameter (recom.)
Size

Suction cup material
Material hardness

Weight

Number of folds

Product family

Accessories

:
:

Value
69 N
51N
3.8cm?
50 mm
4 mm
40

High temp material HT?2
65 °Sh
16.8 g
0

SAF

SuU 40
Part no. 10.01.01.12856
Cover for suction cup

A Size: 40
S Clamping range: 35.0 ... 45.0 mm
Temperature resistance: 80 °C
e
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